
 17. Histo Neandertal

Gesamtwertung

07.09.2019

Platz # Fahrer Beifahrer_1 Fahrzeug BJ
Strafpunkte

GLP Ges.

Strafpunkte

SK

Strafpunkte

Gesamt

1 23 Thorsten Falk Iris Falk VW Käfer Ovali 1956 0 0 0

2 27 Karl Cosler Manfred Beck MG A 1960 0 0 0

3 17 Michael Strehlke Stephanie Strehlke Porsche 911 SC targa 1980 0 0 0

4 12 Jürgen Schiefer Marc-Rene Schellenbach Porsche 944 1983 1 0 1

5 28 Ralf Löper Lothas Korzinski Ranault R4 1977 1 0 1

6 10 Kurt Schlupp Uschi Schlupp BMW Baur Cabrio 318i 1984 0 5 5

7 18 Volker Dankwort Ellen Dankwort Triumph TR 250 1967 1 5 6

8 13 Ralf Amerkamp Katharina Victoria AmerkampBMW 2002 1973 3 5 8

9 16 Dieter Eitrich Jochen Mark BMW 2002 Ti 1975 1 5 6

10 15 Hans Bickendorf Andrea Joeres MG A 1958 1 10 11

11 3 Sascha Brucksch Ben Brucksch Chevrolet Apache Sidestep Pickup 1958 2 10 12

12 11 Hans-Jürgen Schroeder Rolf Schmitz VW Käfer LS 1978 2 10 12

13 26 Alexander Kremer Stefanie Marx BMW 1802 1971 9 5 14

14 4 Jutta Diederichs Sabine Margieciok Mercedes Benz, 280 SL, roadster 1980 0 15 15

15 25 Peter Neuendorf Michael Pöschel NSU Prinz 1000 1985 10 10 20

16 19 Heinz Dieter Peters Ute Peters Opel Kadett E 1987 18 10 28

17 21 Peter Liesenkloß Gabi Nowatzki Mercedes 170 De-OPT 1951 29 5 34

18 8 Josef Rudolf Ziefer Jan Philipp Müller Opel Olympia Rekord P 2 1953 29 20 49

19 14 Stefan Sturm Nicola Sturm VW 181 1972 21 25 46

20 5 Paul Scriba Albrecht Müller Mazda MX5 1993 26 20 46

21 20 Eberhard Woenz Dr. Claudina Wöntz Alfa Romeo Giulia GTJ 1600 1971 36 15 51

22 2 Volker Borchers Frank Stockhausen BMW E30 Cabrio 320 1987 21 30 51

23 9 Jan Christian Schreiter Holger Thomas Buick Invicta Convertible 1962 30 30 60

24 22 Klaus Meinholz Heike Pottgießer Mercedes 280E/8 W114 1974 58 10 68

25 24 Daniel Sturm Rainer Sturm Mercedes Benz 250 S 1966 6 70 76

26 7 Hartmut Eymael Eckard Stoy Trabant P 601 F -Kübel- 1975 61 45 106

27 29 Jens Bielka Wolfgang Bielka Steyer-Daimler-Puch 230 GE 1991 109 80 189
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Klassenwertung

07.09.2019

Klasse Platz 

Klasse

# Fahrer Beifahrer_1 Fahrzeug BJ Strafpunkte

GLP Ges.

Strafpunkte

SK

Strafpunkte

Gesamt

Platz 

Ges.

1 1 23 Thorsten Falk Iris Falk VW Käfer Ovali 1956 0 0 0 1

1 2 27 Karl Cosler Manfred Beck MG A 1960 0 0 0 2

1 3 15 Hans Bickendorf Andrea Joeres MG A 1958 1 10 11 10

1 4 3 Sascha Brucksch Ben Brucksch Chevrolet Apache Sidestep Pickup 1958 2 10 12 11

1 5 21 Peter Liesenkloß Gabi Nowatzki Mercedes 170 De-OPT 1951 29 5 34 17

1 6 8 Josef Rudolf Ziefer Jan Philipp Müller Opel Olympia Rekord P 2 1953 29 20 49 18

1 7 9 Jan Christian Schreiter Holger Thomas Buick Invicta Convertible 1962 30 30 60 23

2 1 18 Volker Dankwort Ellen Dankwort Triumph TR 250 1967 1 5 6 7

2 2 26 Alexander Kremer Stefanie Marx BMW 1802 1971 9 5 14 13

2 3 14 Stefan Sturm Nicola Sturm VW 181 1972 21 25 46 19

2 4 20 Eberhard Woenz Dr. Claudina Wöntz Alfa Romeo Giulia GTJ 1600 1971 36 15 51 21

2 5 24 Daniel Sturm Rainer Sturm Mercedes Benz 250 S 1966 6 70 76 25

3 1 17 Michael Strehlke Stephanie Strehlke Porsche 911 SC targa 1980 0 0 0 3

3 2 12 Jürgen Schiefer Marc-Rene Schellenbach Porsche 944 1983 1 0 1 4

3 3 28 Ralf Löper Lothas Korzinski Ranault R4 1977 1 0 1 5

3 4 10 Kurt Schlupp Uschi Schlupp BMW Baur Cabrio 318i 1984 0 5 5 6

3 5 13 Ralf Amerkamp Katharina Victoria AmerkampBMW 2002 1973 3 5 8 8

3 6 16 Dieter Eitrich Jochen Mark BMW 2002 Ti 1975 1 5 6 9

3 7 11 Hans-Jürgen Schroeder Rolf Schmitz VW Käfer LS 1978 2 10 12 12

3 8 4 Jutta Diederichs Sabine Margieciok Mercedes Benz, 280 SL, roadster 1980 0 15 15 14

3 9 25 Peter Neuendorf Michael Pöschel NSU Prinz 1000 1985 10 10 20 15

3 10 19 Heinz Dieter Peters Ute Peters Opel Kadett E 1987 18 10 28 16

3 11 2 Volker Borchers Frank Stockhausen BMW E30 Cabrio 320 1987 21 30 51 22

3 12 22 Klaus Meinholz Heike Pottgießer Mercedes 280E/8 W114 1974 58 10 68 24

3 13 7 Hartmut Eymael Eckard Stoy Trabant P 601 F -Kübel- 1975 61 45 106 26

4 1 5 Paul Scriba Albrecht Müller Mazda MX5 1993 26 20 46 20

4 2 29 Jens Bielka Wolfgang Bielka Steyer-Daimler-Puch 230 GE 1991 109 80 189 27


